## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963	REGISTER REFERENCE.		
	PLANNING REGISTER		XA 1519	
1. LOCATION	17, Ard Macha, Old Bawn, Tallaght, Co. Dablin.			
2. PROPOSAL	House on site adj.			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Re	Date Furthe quested	er Particulars (b) Received	
:			2	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Frederick White, Address 17, Ard Macha, Old Bawn, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.			
5. APPLICANT	Name  as above,  Address			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/2499/82	Notified 7th 0	ct., 1982	
	Date 7th Oct., 1982 Effect To refuse o. permission			
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect		
8. APPEAL	Notified 22nd Nov., 1982 APPEAL Type 1st Party,	Decision WITHDRAWN Effect		
9. APPLICATION	Date of	Decision		
SECTION 26 (3)	application	Effect	Effect ,	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		- 0 \$112		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			•	
14.	:			
15.				
Prepared by		***************************************	_	

Future Print 475588

An Bord Pleanála

PL6/5/61557

Floor 3, Blocks VI & VII, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1. Telephone (01)728011.

Dublin lo. el

Date 9/11/83.

Your Ref X A 1519.

Appeal re: proposed house on white ad buring 17 April Mad

MAN Affected

A Chara,

The above-mentioned appeal under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 to 1982, has been withdrawn.

Mise, le meas,

P. W. Comisver

PA 30

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

none 724755 Ext.: 262/264

PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Block 2 Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street Dublin 1

## NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

**OUTLINE PERMISSION:** KEKELSHOK:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, TOCK NO. 1963-1982

o;	÷	
Mr. Frederick White,	. Register Reference No.	XA.1519
17. Ard Macha.	Planning Control No	9029
Old Bayn,		10/8/*82
Tallaght, Co., Dublin.	. Additional Inf. Recd	
PPLICANT	White	
pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Accounty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/A/2499/	ts the Dublin County Counci	I, being the Planning Authority for the 7th October, 1982.
ecide to refuse: OUTLINE PERMISSION	REFERESSION	XPRECOXXXXX
or Proposed house on site adjoining 17	. Ard. Macha. Old. Baw	Ma
would endanger public safety by reason of	traffic nazaro.	
		Λ
,		
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	for PRINCIPAL OFFICER	<u></u>

7th October, 1982. Date.....

E: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Dublin 1, and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn, An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.